Monthly Weather Summary — April 2010

Palouse Conservation Field Station

Air C Pan | Growing Degree Heat Degree Cool Degree
Temperature Precipitation Snow Evap Days Days Days
Degrees F Inches Inches Inches | 32 Degrees F 65 Degrees F 65 Degrees F
Date Max Min Daily Daily Gr(gjrrlld Daily |Daily Cumul. |Daily | Cumul. Daily | Cumul.
1 |49 25 5 5 28 28 0 0
2 50 28 7 12 26 54 0 0
3 139 31 0.19 3 15 30 84 0 0
4 45 28 5 20 29 113 0 0
5 |52 32 T 10 30 23 136 0 0
6 44 33 0.04 T T 7 36 27 162 0 0
7 |49 32 T 9 45 25 187 0 0
8 55 37 0.07 14 59 19 206 0 0
9 44 27 T 4 62 30 235 0 0
10 | 49 25 5 67 28 263 0 0
11 | 57 33 0.03 13 80 20 283 0 0
12 | 61 42 20 100 14 297 0 0
13 | 53 40 0.42 15 114 19 315 0 0
14 | 50 31 T 9 123 25 340 0 0
15 | 60 35 16 138 18 357 0 0
16 | 70 38 22 160 11 368 0 0
17 | 76 48 0.02 30 190 3 371 0 0
18 | 67 40 0.58 22 212 12 383 0 0
19 | 66 43 23 234 11 393 0 0
20 | 75 43 27 261 6 399 0 0
21 |71 44 26 287 8 407 0 0
22 | 53 40 0.01 15 301 19 425 0 0
23 | 59 35 0.15 15 316 18 443 0 0
24 | 58 40 17 333 16 459 0 0
25 | 54 30 10 343 23 482 0 0
26 | 57 36 15 358 19 501 0 0
27 | 59 40 0.08 18 375 16 516 0 0
28 | 53 33 0.83 11 386 22 538 0 0
29 | 52 35 0.09 12 398 22 560 0 0
30 | 48 35 0.07 10 407 24 583 0 0

w
=



